Donation Request Form

Black Knights Car Club Estherville, Iowa

The Black Knights Car Club is an organization of Car Enthusiasts that are from Estherville, Iowa and the surrounding communities. We support many of our local community and individual fundraising projects in the towns that we have members. Requests are reviewed by the donations committee. If approved by this committee, they are taken to the membership at the regular meeting of all members.

Fundraising Event (Please describe the recipient of the money and how the money will be spent.):	
Event Location:	
Event Date:	
Matching Funds: YES NO	
Please send completed application to either one of these members:	
Ron Anderson Black Knights Donation Request	Tom Inman Black Knights Donation Request
703 W. 6 th Ave N.	15 S. 6 th St.
Estherville, Iowa 51334	Estherville, Iowa 51334
Email: rander@mchsi.com	Email: inmanelec@ncn.net
Signature:	
Print name, phone and address:	
This application must be signed by the person requesting this donation.	

Other Notes: